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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $262.00 $151.60 $110.40  1.18 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.18
20 SPOT Totals: $151.60 $262.00 $110.40 

2 $83.50 $18.00 $65.50  0.38  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $95.50 $130.56 ($35.06)  0.43  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $60.75 $0.00 $60.75  0.27  0.70  0.00BEST BET

 1.08
BEST BET Totals: $148.56 $239.75 $91.19 

5 $1.00 $0.25 $0.75  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.00
BONUS BA Totals: $0.25 $1.00 $0.75 

40 $521.50 $283.00 $238.50  2.34 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.34
BOTTOM S Totals: $283.00 $521.50 $238.50 

32 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.00
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

40 $39.00 $38.00 $1.00  0.18 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.18
LEFT S Totals: $38.00 $39.00 $1.00 

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $204.25 $249.75 ($45.50)  0.92  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $189.50 $19.00 $170.50  0.85  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $14.25 $2.25 $12.00  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $4.75 $0.00 $4.75  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $9.00 $0.75 $8.25  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $3.25 $30.00 ($26.75)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $3.00 $1.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

13 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.25 $2.00 $0.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 2.03
MEAN GR Totals: $304.75 $452.25 $147.50 

2 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $2.00 $1.75 

8 $2,312.30 $2,625.45 ($313.15)  10.39  1.00  0.10PENNY

 10.39
PENNY Totals: $2,625.45 $2,312.30 ($313.15)

8 $1.90 $0.50 $1.40  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.01
PENY Totals: $0.50 $1.90 $1.40 

1 $1,729.75 $1,821.75 ($92.00)  7.77  0.75  0.06Regular

2 $2,144.25 $1,790.75 $353.50  9.63  0.78  0.08Regular

3 $975.75 $624.83 $350.92  4.38  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $326.50 $46.52 $279.98  1.47  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $167.50 $17.25 $150.25  0.75  0.72  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

6 $169.50 $51.25 $118.25  0.76  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $172.00 $37.50 $134.50  0.77  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $25.00 $12.50 $12.50  0.11  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,082.50 $597.00 $485.50  4.86  0.72  0.04Regular

11 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $22.00 $16.50 $5.50  0.10  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $25.00 $11.00 $14.00  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

 30.88
Regular Totals: $5,026.85 $6,873.75 $1,846.90 

40 $50.00 $20.00 $30.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.22
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $50.00 $30.00 

1 $2,456.52 $1,928.15 $528.37  11.04  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $3,475.34 $2,235.47 $1,239.87  15.61  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,955.01 $1,160.57 $794.44  8.78  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $742.75 $479.40 $263.35  3.34  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $30.50 $0.00 $30.50  0.14  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 38.90
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,803.59 $8,660.12 $2,856.53 

1 $17.00 $44.00 ($27.00)  0.08  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

2 $188.74 $44.92 $143.82  0.85  0.53  0.00SPOTSPEC

3 $1,467.37 $1,094.10 $373.27  6.59  0.58  0.04SPOTSPEC

4 $419.83 $670.23 ($250.40)  1.89  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

5 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

 9.44
SPOTSPEC Totals: $1,853.25 $2,100.44 $247.19 

3 $134.00 $168.00 ($34.00)  0.60  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 0.60
SUPERSP Totals: $168.00 $134.00 ($34.00)

40 $600.00 $396.00 $204.00  2.70 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.70
TOP S Totals: $396.00 $600.00 $204.00 

 0.63 100.00Grand Totals $22,260.01 $16,820.05 $5,439.96 
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